MAKAUT Developement Fee 2,200

Cultural & Technical Events 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

Book Bank 2,500 2,500

Fee Per Semester 72,400 49,200 46,200 45,700 40,700 41,700 36,700 37,300

Total Expenditure for Academics in 4 Years = 3,70,000-10,000 (Caution Money Refund) =

3,60,000/- (Three Lakh Sixty Thousand only)

Total Expenditure for Academics in 4 Years = 4,60,000-10,000 (Caution Money Refund) =

4,50,000/- (Four Lakh Fifty Thousand only)

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEAR B. TECH PROGRAMME (CSE)

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEAR B. TECH PROGRAMME (CE, EE, ME)

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEAR B. TECH PROGRAMME (ECE)

Total Expenditure for Academics in 4 Years = 4,10,000-10,000 (Caution Money Refund) =

[...]

Cultural & Technical Events 1,000 1,000 1,000

Book Bank 2,500

Fee Per Semester 50,000 50,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEAR B. TECH PROGRAMME (CSE)

Total Expenditure for Academics in 3 Years = 3,40,000-10,000 (Caution Money Refund) =

3,30,000/- (Three Lakh Thirty Thousand only)

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEAR B. TECH PROGRAMME (CE, EE, ME)

Total Expenditure for Academics in 3 Years = 2,60,000-10,000 (Caution Money Refund) =

2,50,000/- (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand only)

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 3 YEAR B. TECH PROGRAMME (ECE)

Total Expenditure for Academics in 3 Years = 3,00,00-10,000 (Caution Money Refund) =

2,90,000/- (Two Lakh Ninety Thousand only)

APPENDIX E  
PERMANENT FACULTY DETAILS 

Sl . No Faculty Unique ID Title First Name Middle Name Last Name Designation 

1 1-7473377778 Prof. BHABANI PRASANNA PATTANAIK PROFESSOR 

2 1-471812564 Prof. PRATYAY  DEBNATH PROFESSOR 

3 1-500833981 Prof.